
APPLIED KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS 

PAPERS (AB, MA, FA, LW, PM, TX, FR, AA, FM)

 REVISION TIME TABLE 

FOR JUNE 2024

 DIET

 

ACCA Paper BT Accountant in Business ACCA Paper LW Corporate and Business Law ACCA Paper FR Financial Reporting 

May 2024 Revision Timetable May 2024 Revision Timetable May 2024 Revision Timetable

Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer

1 6.15pm Friday 03-May Simon Wanume 1 6.15pm Monday 20-May Addy Komujuni 1 2.00pm Saturday 18-May Rob Moulin

2 9.30am Saturday 04-May Simon Wanume 2 6.15pm Tuesday 21-May Addy Komujuni 2 2.00pm Sunday 19-May Rob Moulin

3 9.30am Sunday 05-May Simon Wanume 3 6.15pm Wednesday 22-May Addy Komujuni 3 6.15pm Monday 20-May Rob Moulin

4 6.15pm Tuesday 07-May Simon Wanume 4 6.15pm Thursday 23-May Addy Komujuni 4 6.15pm Wednesday 22-May Rob Moulin

5 6.15pm Friday 24-May Rob Moulin

3 Hour Sessions 3 Hour Sessions 6 9.30am Saturday 25-May Rob Moulin

7 2.00pm Sunday 26-May Rob Moulin

ACCA Paper MA Management Accounting ACCA Paper PM Performance Management 8 6.15pm Tuesday 28-May Rob Moulin

May 2024 Revision Timetable May 2024 Revision Timetable 3 Hour Sessions

Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer

1 6.15pm Friday 10-May Otim George Jato 1 6.15pm Tuesday 21-May Arshad Adam ACCA Paper AA Audit and Assurance 

2 9.30am Saturday 11-May Otim George Jato 2 6.15pm Thursday 23-May Arshad Adam April / May 2024 Revision Timetable

3 2.00pm Saturday 11-May Otim George Jato 3 2.00pm Saturday 25-May Arshad Adam Session Time Day Date Lecturer

4 9.30am Sunday 12-May Otim George Jato 4 9.30am Sunday 26-May Arshad Adam 1 6.15pm Tuesday 30-Apr George Martin. M

5 2.00pm Sunday 12-May Otim George Jato 5 6.15pm Monday 27-May Arshad Adam 2 9.30am Wednesday 01-May George Martin. M

6 6.15pm Monday 13-May Otim George Jato 6 6.15pm Wednesday 29-May Arshad Adam 3 6.15pm Thursday 02-May George Martin. M

7 6.15pm Thursday 30-May Arshad Adam 4 6.15pm Friday 03-May George Martin. M

3 Hour Sessions 3 Hour Sessions 5 9.30am Saturday 04-May George Martin. M
6 2.00pm Saturday 04-May George Martin. M

3 Hour Sessions

ACCA Paper FA Financial Accounting ACCA Paper TX Taxation ACCA Paper FM Financial Management

May 2024 Revision Timetable May 2024 Revision Timetable May 2024 Revision Timetable

Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer Session Time Day Date Lecturer

1 6.15pm Thursday 16-May Tina T Abigail 1 9.30am Sunday 12-May Durgesh Desai 1 6.15pm Monday 06-May Steve Willis

2 6.15pm Friday 17-May Tina T Abigail 2 2.00pm Sunday 12-May Durgesh Desai 2 6.15pm Tuesday 07-May Steve Willis

3 9.30am Saturday 18-May Tina T Abigail 3 6.15pm Monday 13-May Durgesh Desai 3 6.15pm Wednesday 08-May Steve Willis

4 2.00pm Saturday 18-May Tina T Abigail 4 6.15pm Tuesday 14-May Durgesh Desai 4 6.15pm Thursday 09-May Steve Willis

5 9.30am Sunday 19-May Tina T Abigail 5 6.15pm Wednesday 15-May Durgesh Desai 5 6.15pm Friday 10-May Steve Willis

6 2.00pm Sunday 19-May Tina T Abigail 6 6.15pm Thursday 16-May Durgesh Desai 6 9.30am Saturday 11-May Steve Willis

7 9.30am Friday 17-May Durgesh Desai 7 2.00pm Saturday 11-May Steve Willis
3 Hour Sessions

3 Hour Sessions 3 Hour Sessions

NB MAT ABACUS Reserves the right to alter the schedule, venues and composition of the lecturing team should the circumstances so require.

NB. Whilst MAT ABACUS makes every reasonable effort to minimise changes to the timetable, from time to time circumstances beyond the control of MAT ABACUS may necessitate changes. You must therefore ensure you keep 

yourself in posession of a current timetable. 

MAT ABACUS BUSINESS SCHOOL 1, Second Street, Industrial Area, P.O. Box 27800 Kampala.

Tel 041 4258461/2 Email: info@matabacus.ac.ug

Check our website www.matabacus.ac.ug for updates


